
DETALLE DE TORNEO
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Final A

Castellano, Sophia Liz (Fenix)

Perez Mazzarello, Malena (Nichia Gakuin)
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Semifinales A
Castellano, Sophia Liz (Fenix)

Salpeter, Luana (Asoc. Yabrudense)
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Perez Mazzarello, Malena (Nichia Gakuin)

Guia Monzon, Ixchel (Alvear Club)
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4tos de Final A
Salpeter, Luana (Asoc. Yabrudense)

Maehama, Trinidad (La Legión TDM)
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Guia Monzon, Ixchel (Alvear Club)

Gimenez Castillo, Bianca D. (CASA de Padua)
 3

 0

11

 9

11

 5

11

 5
  4

 -4

Final B
Quiroga Montenegro, Kyara E. (CASA de Padua)

Cruz Muñoz, Martina (Spin TDM)
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11

 9
 11
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Semifinales B
Quiroga Montenegro, Kyara E. (CASA de Padua)

Fazio, Valentina (TDM Cañuelas)
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Zona C
Guia Monzon, Ixchel (Alvear Club)

Fazio, Valentina (TDM Cañuelas)
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Guia Monzon, Ixchel (Alvear Club)

Salpeter, Luana (Asoc. Yabrudense)
 3
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Salpeter, Luana (Asoc. Yabrudense)

Fazio, Valentina (TDM Cañuelas)
 3
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Zona B
Perez Mazzarello, Malena (Nichia Gakuin)

Maehama, Trinidad (La Legión TDM)
 3
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Perez Mazzarello, Malena (Nichia Gakuin)

Quiroga Montenegro, Kyara E. (CASA de Padua)
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Maehama, Trinidad (La Legión TDM)

Quiroga Montenegro, Kyara E. (CASA de Padua)
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Zona A
Castellano, Sophia Liz (Fenix)

Cruz Muñoz, Martina (Spin TDM)
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Castellano, Sophia Liz (Fenix)

Gimenez Castillo, Bianca D. (CASA de Padua)
 3
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Gimenez Castillo, Bianca D. (CASA de Padua)

Cruz Muñoz, Martina (Spin TDM)
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